
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH Maiden Plate - 1200m

14 December 2022 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +11m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.94
(0:13.20)

0:57.74
(0:11.17)

0:46.57
(0:11.32)

0:35.25
(0:11.51)

0:23.74
(0:11.40)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ROSATO 2 68.5 0:11.19 1:10.94 [1] 0:57.44 [4] 0:46.25 [4] 0:34.98 [4] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.29 [2] 1:10.94 0:34.98

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.50) (0:11.19) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.23) (0:12.29)

2 1 AZURE PRIDE 7 69.0 0:11.17 1:11.04 [2] 0:57.84 [1] 0:46.67 [1] 0:35.35 [1] 0:23.84 [1] 0:12.44 [1] 0.65L 0:35.35 -5

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.20) (0:11.17) (0:11.32) (0:11.51) (0:11.40) (0:12.44)

3 2 SARSEN 3 66.6 0:11.17 1:11.04 [3] 0:57.00 [7] 0:45.83 [7] 0:34.56 [7] 0:23.18 [7] 0:11.99 [5] 0.67L 0:34.56 -7

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.17) (0:11.27) (0:11.38) (0:11.19) (0:11.99)

4 9 WHAT'S UP HONEY 4 68.2 0:11.24 1:11.21 [4] 0:57.40 [5] 0:46.15 [6] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.55 [6] 0:12.20 [7] 1.66L 0:34.91 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.25) (0:11.24) (0:11.36) (0:11.35) (0:12.20)

5 4 I AM PEARL 1 68.3 0:11.16 1:11.23 [5] 0:57.81 [3] 0:46.65 [3] 0:35.28 [3] 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.28 [4] 1.82L 0:35.28 -2

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.42) (0:11.16) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:11.46) (0:12.28)

6 6 OUTA TAORMINA 5 68.0 0:11.07 1:11.25 [6] 0:57.42 [6] 0:46.35 [5] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.68 [5] 0:12.27 [6] 1.92L 0:35.09 -7

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.07) (0:11.26) (0:11.41) (0:11.41) (0:12.27)

7 3 HELLO NEWMAN 6 69.3 0:11.04 1:11.52 [7] 0:58.12 [2] 0:47.08 [2] 0:35.74 [2] 0:24.20 [2] 0:12.65 [3] 3.49L 0:35.74 -1

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.04) (0:11.34) (0:11.54) (0:11.55) (0:12.65)

8 5 LEISURE GAMES 8 66.3 0:11.07 1:11.72 [8] 0:57.49 [8] 0:46.42 [8] 0:35.20 [8] 0:23.75 [8] 0:12.33 [8] 4.59L 0:35.20 +0

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.07) (0:11.22) (0:11.45) (0:11.42) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Satashi (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 14 December 2022  16:50 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

14 December 2022 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +11m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.20
(0:10.93)

1:09.27
(0:10.62)

0:58.65
(0:10.78)

0:47.87
(0:11.55)

0:36.32
(0:11.68)

0:24.64
(0:12.07)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PETUNIA 9 67.8 0:10.97 1:20.20 [1] 1:08.46 [9] 0:57.49 [9] 0:46.44 [9] 0:35.06 [9] 0:23.66 [9] 0:35.06

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:11.74) (0:10.97) (0:11.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.48)

2 6 TERANGA 3 68.4 0:10.97 1:20.21 [2] 1:08.64 [8] 0:57.67 [8] 0:46.59 [8] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.86 [7] 0:35.24 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:10.97) (0:11.08) (0:11.35) (0:11.38) (0:11.51)

3 1 GIULIA 7 68.1 0:10.81 1:20.28 [3] 1:09.26 [3] 0:58.45 [4] 0:47.30 [4] 0:35.82 [4] 0:24.34 [3] 0:35.82 +2

Angela Jones 1000m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.81) (0:11.15) (0:11.48) (0:11.48) (0:11.69)

4 9 ROSE OF DUPORTH 1 68.1 0:10.84 1:20.57 [4] 1:09.45 [5] 0:58.61 [6] 0:47.55 [5] 0:36.03 [5] 0:24.55 [5] 0:36.03 -5

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.84) (0:11.06) (0:11.52) (0:11.48) (0:11.85)

5 7 MY ODDETTE 5 69.3 0:10.73 1:20.58 [5] 1:09.65 [1] 0:58.92 [3] 0:47.88 [2] 0:36.39 [2] 0:24.79 [2] 0:36.39 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:10.93) (0:10.73) (0:11.04) (0:11.49) (0:11.60) (0:11.84)

6 8 SUMNAMILLA 4 68.2 0:10.81 1:20.77 [6] 1:09.67 [4] 0:58.86 [5] 0:47.70 [6] 0:36.09 [6] 0:24.52 [6] 0:36.09 -2

Luke Dittman 1200m 1200m (0:11.10) (0:10.81) (0:11.16) (0:11.61) (0:11.57) (0:11.69)

7 5 SILVER GALAXY 6 72.5 0:10.37 1:20.89 [7] 1:09.71 [6] 0:59.34 [1] 0:48.56 [1] 0:37.01 [1] 0:25.33 [1] 0:37.01 -7

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.37) (0:10.78) (0:11.55) (0:11.68) (0:12.12)

8 2 SOKUDO 2 67.8 0:10.92 1:21.55 [8] 1:10.20 [7] 0:59.28 [7] 0:48.11 [7] 0:36.66 [7] 0:25.03 [8] 0:36.66 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.63) (0:12.01)

Did Not Finish: Smart Star Prince (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 14 December 2022  16:50 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

14 December 2022 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +11m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PETUNIA 9 67.8 0:10.97 0:12.18 [7] 1:20.20 0:35.06

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:12.18)

2 6 TERANGA 3 68.4 0:10.97 0:12.35 [4] 0.07L 0:35.24 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

3 1 GIULIA 7 68.1 0:10.81 0:12.65 [1] 0.48L 0:35.82 +2

Angela Jones 1000m 1200m (0:12.65)

4 9 ROSE OF DUPORTH 1 68.1 0:10.84 0:12.70 [5] 2.17L 0:36.03 -5

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

5 7 MY ODDETTE 5 69.3 0:10.73 0:12.95 [1] 2.27L 0:36.39 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.95)

6 8 SUMNAMILLA 4 68.2 0:10.81 0:12.83 [6] 3.37L 0:36.09 -2

Luke Dittman 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

7 5 SILVER GALAXY 6 72.5 0:10.37 0:13.21 [3] 4.06L 0:37.01 -7

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:13.21)

8 2 SOKUDO 2 67.8 0:10.92 0:13.02 [8] 7.95L 0:36.66 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)

Did Not Finish: Smart Star Prince (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 14 December 2022  16:50 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: MAGIC MILLIONS BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 2070m

14 December 2022 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +11m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:10.13
(0:18.84)

1:51.29
(0:12.70)

1:38.59
(0:13.09)

1:25.50
(0:13.14)

1:12.36
(0:12.67)

0:59.69
(0:12.60)

0:47.09
(0:12.23)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SAVVY OAK 9 64.7 0:11.26 2:10.13 [1] 1:51.29 [1] 1:38.58 [2] 1:25.50 [1] 1:12.35 [1] 0:59.66 [2] 0:47.09 [1] 0:34.86

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:18.84) (0:12.71) (0:13.08) (0:13.15) (0:12.69) (0:12.57) (0:12.23)

2 7 REFLECT THE STARS 10 65.5 0:11.23 2:10.18 [2] 1:50.92 [5] 1:38.11 [5] 1:24.98 [6] 1:11.78 [6] 0:59.14 [5] 0:46.54 [6] 0:34.63 +11

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:19.26) (0:12.81) (0:13.13) (0:13.20) (0:12.64) (0:12.60) (0:11.91)

3 1 MONTABOT 3 66.0 0:11.27 2:10.21 [3] 1:51.16 [3] 1:38.23 [4] 1:25.19 [4] 1:12.10 [4] 0:59.42 [4] 0:46.84 [4] 0:34.75 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:19.05) (0:12.93) (0:13.04) (0:13.09) (0:12.68) (0:12.58) (0:12.09)

4 2 NAMAKWA 1 65.5 0:11.36 2:10.36 [4] 1:51.29 [4] 1:38.71 [3] 1:25.64 [3] 1:12.36 [3] 0:59.70 [3] 0:47.08 [3] 0:34.85 -1

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:19.07) (0:12.58) (0:13.07) (0:13.28) (0:12.66) (0:12.62) (0:12.23)

5 9 CIRCLING 4 64.1 0:11.48 2:10.63 [5] 1:51.58 [2] 1:39.09 [1] 1:25.97 [2] 1:12.86 [1] 1:00.19 [1] 0:47.57 [2] 0:35.28 +5

Elione Chaves 400m 600m (0:19.05) (0:12.49) (0:13.12) (0:13.11) (0:12.67) (0:12.62) (0:12.29)

6 8 SUPPRESSION 6 65.3 0:11.33 2:10.74 [6] 1:51.07 [9] 1:38.49 [8] 1:25.45 [7] 1:12.22 [7] 0:59.49 [7] 0:46.86 [8] 0:34.81 +0

James Orman Overall 400m (0:19.67) (0:12.58) (0:13.04) (0:13.23) (0:12.73) (0:12.63) (0:12.05)

7 5 BERNIE'S TIGER 2 64.8 0:11.47 2:10.91 [7] 1:51.49 [6] 1:38.86 [5] 1:25.80 [5] 1:12.58 [5] 0:59.91 [6] 0:47.34 [5] 0:35.22 +0

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:19.42) (0:12.63) (0:13.06) (0:13.22) (0:12.67) (0:12.57) (0:12.12)

8 4 ISABELLA'S SPRING 8 66.1 0:11.26 2:10.92 [8] 1:51.27 [8] 1:38.41 [9] 1:25.26 [9] 1:12.15 [9] 0:59.37 [9] 0:46.76 [10] 0:34.81 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:19.65) (0:12.86) (0:13.15) (0:13.11) (0:12.78) (0:12.61) (0:11.95)

9 3 OUR REBEL 5 64.0 0:11.47 2:11.21 [9] 1:51.18 [10] 1:38.38 [10] 1:25.21 [10] 1:12.23 [10] 0:59.63 [10] 0:47.06 [9] 0:35.24 +8

Micheal Hellyer 600m 400m (0:20.03) (0:12.80) (0:13.17) (0:12.98) (0:12.60) (0:12.57) (0:11.82)

10 10 GENERAL WOLFFE 7 64.3 0:11.70 2:12.16 [10] 1:52.72 [7] 1:39.92 [7] 1:26.65 [8] 1:13.54 [8] 1:00.90 [8] 0:48.31 [7] 0:36.25 +9

Robbie Fradd Overall 400m (0:19.44) (0:12.80) (0:13.27) (0:13.11) (0:12.64) (0:12.59) (0:12.06)

Report Created:  Wed 14 December 2022  16:50 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: MAGIC MILLIONS BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 2070m

14 December 2022 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +11m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:34.86
(0:11.56)

0:23.30
(0:11.35)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SAVVY OAK 9 64.7 0:11.26 0:34.86 [1] 0:23.21 [2] 0:11.95 [2] 2:10.13 0:34.86

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.65) (0:11.26) (0:11.95)

2 7 REFLECT THE STARS 10 65.5 0:11.23 0:34.63 [4] 0:23.20 [3] 0:11.97 [1] 0.29L 0:34.63 +11

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.23) (0:11.97)

3 1 MONTABOT 3 66.0 0:11.27 0:34.75 [3] 0:23.26 [4] 0:11.99 [3] 0.47L 0:34.75 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.27) (0:11.99)

4 2 NAMAKWA 1 65.5 0:11.36 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.38 [5] 0:12.02 [5] 1.38L 0:34.85 -1

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.36) (0:12.02)

5 9 CIRCLING 4 64.1 0:11.48 0:35.28 [2] 0:23.80 [1] 0:12.27 [4] 2.95L 0:35.28 +5

Elione Chaves 400m 600m (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:12.27)

6 8 SUPPRESSION 6 65.3 0:11.33 0:34.81 [9] 0:23.30 [9] 0:11.97 [8] 3.61L 0:34.81 +0

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.51) (0:11.33) (0:11.97)

7 5 BERNIE'S TIGER 2 64.8 0:11.47 0:35.22 [6] 0:23.69 [6] 0:12.22 [7] 4.61L 0:35.22 +0

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.53) (0:11.47) (0:12.22)

8 4 ISABELLA'S SPRING 8 66.1 0:11.26 0:34.81 [10] 0:23.50 [8] 0:12.24 [6] 4.64L 0:34.81 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:11.26) (0:12.24)

9 3 OUR REBEL 5 64.0 0:11.47 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.76 [7] 0:12.29 [9] 6.34L 0:35.24 +8

Micheal Hellyer 600m 400m (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:12.29)

10 10 GENERAL WOLFFE 7 64.3 0:11.70 0:36.25 [7] 0:24.49 [10] 0:12.79 [10] 11.97L 0:36.25 +9

Robbie Fradd Overall 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.70) (0:12.79)

Report Created:  Wed 14 December 2022  16:50 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 Class 2 Handicap -
1110m

14 December 2022 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +11m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.26
(0:08.45)

0:55.81
(0:10.41)

0:45.40
(0:10.81)

0:34.59
(0:11.23)

0:23.36
(0:11.34)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KING KAPA 7 70.1 0:08.83 1:04.26 [1] 0:55.43 [5] 0:44.89 [5] 0:34.20 [4] 0:23.09 [2] 0:11.96 [1] 1:04.26 0:34.20

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.83) (0:10.54) (0:10.69) (0:11.11) (0:11.13) (0:11.96)

2 2 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 1 68.3 0:08.99 1:04.58 [2] 0:55.59 [7] 0:44.89 [8] 0:33.99 [8] 0:22.89 [7] 0:11.89 [4] 1.86L 0:33.99 +2

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.99) (0:10.70) (0:10.90) (0:11.10) (0:11.00) (0:11.89)

3 9 SPIRIT PRINCESS 3 70.1 0:08.45 1:04.69 [3] 0:56.24 [1] 0:45.68 [2] 0:34.90 [2] 0:23.61 [3] 0:12.32 [3] 2.5L 0:34.90 +3

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.56) (0:10.78) (0:11.29) (0:11.29) (0:12.32)

4 10 CAMPAI 9 72.1 0:08.55 1:04.90 [4] 0:56.35 [3] 0:46.04 [1] 0:35.23 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:12.66 [2] 3.75L 0:35.23 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.31) (0:10.81) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:12.66)

5 7 POMADE 2 70.3 0:08.64 1:04.94 [5] 0:56.30 [4] 0:45.86 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:23.81 [4] 0:12.32 [5] 3.99L 0:35.09 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.44) (0:10.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.49) (0:12.32)

6 6 MAXIE TAP 5 68.8 0:08.85 1:05.20 [6] 0:56.35 [6] 0:45.72 [6] 0:34.93 [6] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.43 [6] 5.53L 0:34.93 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.85) (0:10.63) (0:10.79) (0:11.14) (0:11.36) (0:12.43)

7 3 SHAJAEA 8 71.0 0:09.14 1:05.58 [7] 0:56.44 [8] 0:45.96 [7] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.91 [8] 0:12.54 [7] 7.73L 0:35.17 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:09.14) (0:10.48) (0:10.79) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:12.54)

8 11 MR ENCORE 6 69.9 0:08.50 1:06.41 [8] 0:57.91 [2] 0:47.17 [4] 0:36.19 [5] 0:24.86 [6] 0:13.30 [8] 12.65L 0:36.19 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.33) (0:11.56) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Ascot Express (#4), Green Legend (#5), The Power Of One (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 14 December 2022  16:50 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1050m

14 December 2022 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +11m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.81
(0:05.13)

0:55.68
(0:10.90)

0:44.78
(0:10.97)

0:33.81
(0:11.30)

0:22.51
(0:10.88)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:33.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HOLD ON HONEY 10 67.7 0:05.13 1:00.81 [1] 0:55.68 [1] 0:44.78 [1] 0:33.81 [1] 0:22.51 [1] 0:11.63 [1] 1:00.81 0:33.81

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:05.13) (0:10.90) (0:10.97) (0:11.30) (0:10.88) (0:11.63)

2 1 HIGH COST 6 67.6 0:05.34 1:01.16 [2] 0:55.82 [6] 0:44.43 [6] 0:33.61 [4] 0:22.49 [4] 0:11.53 [4] 2.05L 0:33.61 +4

Marnu Potgieter 800m Overall (0:05.34) (0:11.39) (0:10.82) (0:11.12) (0:10.96) (0:11.53)

3 10 YOUR TOO GOOD 3 67.7 0:05.24 1:01.47 [3] 0:56.23 [3] 0:45.29 [3] 0:34.34 [3] 0:22.94 [3] 0:11.98 [3] 3.88L 0:34.34 +3

Corey Bayliss 400m Overall (0:05.24) (0:10.94) (0:10.95) (0:11.40) (0:10.96) (0:11.98)

4 2 OFFICE JIM 7 69.1 0:05.47 1:01.51 [4] 0:56.04 [7] 0:44.57 [8] 0:33.69 [7] 0:22.54 [6] 0:11.62 [5] 4.11L 0:33.69 +11

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:05.47) (0:11.47) (0:10.88) (0:11.15) (0:10.92) (0:11.62)

5 7 SINGLE DIZIRE 5 68.1 0:05.27 1:01.56 [5] 0:56.29 [4] 0:45.37 [2] 0:34.41 [2] 0:23.15 [2] 0:12.18 [2] 4.45L 0:34.41 +4

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:05.27) (0:10.92) (0:10.96) (0:11.26) (0:10.97) (0:12.18)

6 5 ORSETTO 2 67.7 0:05.27 1:01.58 [6] 0:56.31 [5] 0:45.19 [4] 0:34.00 [5] 0:22.71 [7] 0:11.83 [6] 4.52L 0:34.00 +3

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:05.27) (0:11.12) (0:11.19) (0:11.29) (0:10.88) (0:11.83)

7 11 NERETVA 1 67.5 0:05.24 1:01.74 [7] 0:56.50 [2] 0:44.98 [5] 0:33.98 [6] 0:22.82 [5] 0:11.82 [7] 5.48L 0:33.98 +1

John Kissick 400m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.00) (0:11.16) (0:11.00) (0:11.82)

8 4 KING OF THE DESERT 4 67.0 0:05.65 1:01.75 [8] 0:56.10 [9] 0:44.80 [9] 0:33.89 [9] 0:22.74 [9] 0:11.77 [9] 5.57L 0:33.89 +2

Luke Dittman 800m Overall (0:05.65) (0:11.30) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:10.97) (0:11.77)

9 8 DUBLIN DE QUO 8 67.4 0:05.62 1:01.85 [9] 0:56.23 [8] 0:44.94 [7] 0:33.98 [8] 0:22.89 [8] 0:11.83 [8] 6.12L 0:33.98 +9

Nathan Thomas 1000m Overall (0:05.62) (0:11.29) (0:10.96) (0:11.09) (0:11.06) (0:11.83)

Scratched: King Kapa (#6), Tranquil Bay (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 14 December 2022  16:50 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap - 1660m

14 December 2022 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +11m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.37
(0:18.25)

1:23.12
(0:11.93)

1:11.19
(0:11.47)

0:59.72
(0:11.98)

0:47.74
(0:12.27)

0:35.47
(0:11.86)

0:23.61
(0:11.51)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 VAN NUYS 9 65.0 0:11.42 1:41.37 [1] 1:23.08 [2] 1:11.02 [3] 0:59.22 [4] 0:47.24 [4] 0:35.13 [4] 0:23.36 [3] 0:35.13

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:18.29) (0:12.06) (0:11.80) (0:11.98) (0:12.11) (0:11.77) (0:11.42)

2 3 GERARDJOSEPH 7 64.2 0:11.47 1:41.43 [2] 1:23.05 [3] 1:11.25 [1] 0:59.78 [1] 0:47.80 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:23.67 [1] 0:35.53 +9

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:18.38) (0:11.80) (0:11.47) (0:11.98) (0:12.27) (0:11.86) (0:11.51)

3 7 OKALANI 2 65.6 0:11.37 1:41.78 [3] 1:23.29 [5] 1:11.30 [4] 0:59.76 [3] 0:47.77 [3] 0:35.63 [3] 0:23.77 [4] 0:35.63 +23

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:18.49) (0:11.99) (0:11.54) (0:11.99) (0:12.14) (0:11.86) (0:11.37)

4 5 SO YOU KNEW 6 65.6 0:11.27 1:41.87 [4] 1:23.03 [7] 1:10.64 [8] 0:59.08 [8] 0:47.24 [7] 0:35.06 [8] 0:23.41 [7] 0:35.06 +14

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:18.84) (0:12.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.84) (0:12.18) (0:11.65) (0:11.27)

5 4 ROARING THUNDER 4 64.3 0:11.39 1:42.06 [5] 1:23.34 [6] 1:11.07 [6] 0:59.36 [7] 0:47.46 [8] 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.48 [8] 0:35.35 +4

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:18.72) (0:12.27) (0:11.71) (0:11.90) (0:12.11) (0:11.87) (0:11.39)

6 10 SERENADE THE CAT 11 64.3 0:11.48 1:42.19 [6] 1:23.94 [1] 1:11.91 [2] 1:00.43 [2] 0:48.44 [2] 0:36.14 [2] 0:24.23 [2] 0:36.14 +13

Jim Byrne 400m 1200m (0:18.25) (0:12.03) (0:11.48) (0:11.99) (0:12.30) (0:11.91) (0:11.56)

7 12 GRENADIERS 5 65.0 0:11.48 1:42.42 [7] 1:23.51 [8] 1:11.42 [7] 0:59.94 [6] 0:47.98 [6] 0:35.81 [6] 0:24.17 [5] 0:35.81 +9

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:18.91) (0:12.09) (0:11.48) (0:11.96) (0:12.17) (0:11.64) (0:11.58)

8 9 LADY DANORO 1 62.9 0:11.64 1:42.64 [8] 1:24.22 [4] 1:12.04 [5] 1:00.35 [5] 0:48.33 [5] 0:36.15 [5] 0:24.30 [6] 0:36.15 +9

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:18.42) (0:12.18) (0:11.69) (0:12.02) (0:12.18) (0:11.85) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Kopangi (#1), Critical Thinker (#2), Kasear (#8), Jumeirah Triangle (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 14 December 2022  16:50 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap - 1660m

14 December 2022 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +11m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 VAN NUYS 9 65.0 0:11.42 0:11.94 [3] 1:41.37 0:35.13

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.94)

2 3 GERARDJOSEPH 7 64.2 0:11.47 0:12.16 [1] 0.36L 0:35.53 +9

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

3 7 OKALANI 2 65.6 0:11.37 0:12.40 [2] 2.46L 0:35.63 +23

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.40)

4 5 SO YOU KNEW 6 65.6 0:11.27 0:12.14 [5] 2.96L 0:35.06 +14

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.14)

5 4 ROARING THUNDER 4 64.3 0:11.39 0:12.09 [7] 4.1L 0:35.35 +4

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:12.09)

6 10 SERENADE THE CAT 11 64.3 0:11.48 0:12.67 [4] 4.83L 0:36.14 +13

Jim Byrne 400m 1200m (0:12.67)

7 12 GRENADIERS 5 65.0 0:11.48 0:12.59 [6] 6.17L 0:35.81 +9

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

8 9 LADY DANORO 1 62.9 0:11.64 0:12.66 [8] 7.47L 0:36.15 +9

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.66)

Scratched: Kopangi (#1), Critical Thinker (#2), Kasear (#8), Jumeirah Triangle (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 14 December 2022  16:50 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


